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North Division
TEAM

Little Chute Rats
Manitowoc Smidgers
Milwaukee Romenators
Fox Valley Spierchuckers
Bradenton Buccaneers

South Division

TEAM

Appleton Hartjes
Wisconsin Legends
Florida Bills
Freedom Foxes
Shiocton White Fish

Total Points
TEAM

Appleton Hartjes
Wisconsin Legends
Florida Bills

Manitowoc Smidgers
Little Chute Rats
Milwaukee Romenators
Fox Valley Spierchuckers
Bradenton Buccaneers
Freedom Foxes

Shiocton White Fish
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PTS

2005
1794
1734
1710
1671
1586
1545
1499
1420
1381

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.462
0.308
0.077

PF
1373
1390
1304
1274
1229

PF
1574
1419
1359
1196
1117

PA
1235
1300
1185
1304
1292

PA
1345
1326
1346
1418
1484

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 10
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 5
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League Playoffs

1. Appleton Hartjes 147
bye

5. Milwaukee Romenators (wc) 74
4. Manitowoc Smidgers (wc) 84

3. Wisconsin Legends (wc) 118
6. Fox Valley Spierchucker (wc)86

2. Little Chute Rats 95
bye

1. Appleton Hartjes 132
4. Manitowoc Smidgers (wc) 133
4. Manitowoc Smidgers (wc) 103
3. Wisconsin Legends (wc) 102
3. Wisconsin Legends (wc) 155
2. Little Chute Rats 107

Champion: Manitowoc Smidgers
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